
18.01.26
15.02.26
15.03.26
19.04.26
24.05.26

Infos unter:

LOBPREIS
GOTTESDIENST

19:00 Uhr, ev. Gemeindehaus Wehrheim
19:00 Uhr, ev. Gemeindehaus Wehrheim
10:00 Uhr, ev. Gemeindehaus Wehrheim
19:00 Uhr, ev. Kirche Wehrheim
19:00 Uhr, ev. Kirche Wehrheim

REFLECT
B A N D

www.kirche-wehrheim.de


