



REFLECT  
BAND



# LOBPREIS GOTTESDIENST

18.01.26	19:00 Uhr, ev. Gemeindehaus Wehrheim
15.02.26	19:00 Uhr, ev. Gemeindehaus Wehrheim
15.03.26	10:00 Uhr, ev. Gemeindehaus Wehrheim
19.04.26	19:00 Uhr, ev. Kirche Wehrheim
24.05.26	19:00 Uhr, ev. Kirche Wehrheim

Infos unter: [www.kirche-wehrheim.de](http://www.kirche-wehrheim.de)